Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.24
2:42.35
2:42.67
2:43.32
2:46.83
2:55.98
2:57.06
3:01.81
3:04.60
3:14.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.67
2:42.24
2:42.35
2:55.98
2:46.83
2:43.32
2:57.06
3:01.81
3:04.60

3:14.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
399
397
392
368
313
308
284
272

232

WA Pts

397
400
399
313
368
392
308
284
272

232

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I T

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I I I I

Date

06/10/19
14/07/19
23/11/19
10/02/19
05/05/19
12/05/19
22/04/18
04/02/18
30/09/17
25/06/17

Date

23/11/19
06/10/19
14/07/19
12/05/19
05/05/19
10/02/19
22/04/18
04/02/18
30/09/17
25/06/17

Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Deeping Club Championships

Meet

Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Deeping Club Championships

Venue
Deeping
Matlock
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Deeping
Deepings LC
Louth
Deeping

Deeping

Venue

Grantham
Deeping
Matlock
Deeping
Spalding
Grantham
Deepings LC
Louth
Deeping

Deeping

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



