Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.24	400	Н	06/10/19	Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Deepings	3
2:42.35	399	Н	14/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Deepings	3
2:42.67	397	Н	23/11/19	Boston ASC 15th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:43.32	392	Н	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:46.83	368	F	05/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
2:55.98	313	Н	12/05/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:57.06	308	Н	22/04/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
3:01.81	284	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Deepings	2
3:04.60	272	Н	30/09/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
3:14.53	232	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.67	397	Н	23/11/19	Boston ASC 15th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:42.24	400	Н	06/10/19	Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Deepings	3
2:42.35	399	Н	14/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Deepings	3
2:55.98	313	Н	12/05/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:46.83	368	F	05/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
2:43.32	392	Н	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:57.06	308	Н	22/04/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
3:01.81	284	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Deepings	2
3:04.60	272	Н	30/09/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
3:14.53	232	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS